CHRISTIE & WOODS

REAL FSTATE LTD.
189 Main Street, Miiton
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IS YOUR DREAM
OWNING A HOME? smr BUILDING IN SPRING | 7.0%0 30 . industial budng on 19 acres

Very sensible n with many options 1Ol g78-2005
choose from. This acre ot i1s cigse 10
-

town. Call Cameron Gall 8782005

_ and
BARBARARAMSDEN BUILDING LOTS
| % i acre $166,080. 5acres. $259 000

prem‘ ~ | 3acres $139,0Q_(J 7 acres....$189,000. | “‘ i
B ies™" il

“Can I afford a Home” —L g ot b3 . ovamund e G
' Sponsored by, Royal LoPag:dHoal Estate Services Lid. . ‘gﬁg?&cgndm‘z;ﬂ%'%;q .
' "The Royal LePage Mortgage Company |
Hedley OolovasMast Metess Lawyer ~ OPEN THE DOOR ...
and You'll want to stay. iaside you will find 4

bedrooms,. fireplaggs in family roogh & rec.
Graham Badun-Moggage Specialist room, upgraded calbet ad many extras. To

* A purely informatlonal evening with no Hard sale intended.| | | o °@' “ameron Bat B76-4552 §% DOWN — VENDOR TAKE BACK
For more Stop Asking Yourself 2 bedroom condo. Lécated downtown, nice

- " and bright with a south view, 2 bathrooms,
information CAN I AFFORD A HOME? laundry room, 2 balconies, hardwood floors,

cé” As_k the Professionals - it may be easier than you think new carpet and drapes, fridge, stove
included. Call Tim Newvins '

Andrea RSVP - Phone 878-8101 or (Tor) 826-9218 | | . S .
BOYIO and register for this No Charge IntormatbLPacked Evening. _ R .2 1 | |

-
Gary Love  ° Barb ,Ram‘en '
at Fioyal LnPag); - Sales Rep. _Fldyal LaP;h - Sales Rep JUST ADD YOUR FAMILY

To this 3-bedroom home Iin a desirable

=nom. e B REALESTATE SERVICES LTD neighborhood. Pie-shaped lot, fireplace in| 4 BED PLUS IN-LAW SUITE

GARY LOVE
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family room, 2 walkouts, 2-car garage, 3| For more details call Cameron or Yvonhe at

818 n REALTOR washrooms. Call Cameron 876-4532. 878-2005.

-2341 . : 388 Main St- .EaSt Milton ! *Sales Flrp Yyvonne Christie-Broker Owner-8/8.-2095
. Dedlcmd t‘o work"l Hard or You. Cameron Gall * 876-451. Tim Nevins * 878-2095 Allan Christi

-

THE LEADER IN
THE INDUSTRY

NEW HOME TO BE BUILY o um:?;h lnrq.:’ﬂn "
QUIET COUNTRY LIVING The house or one of your choice approx. 2000 library, family room and master Dres
7%scres of woods, stream, 3 bedroom eq ft., exterior finieh bnck and sluminum kitchen Drpakiast room with dre 10 garien

nUNgaow double garage rwce country locahon coritaine two bathe. family room with FP Ful ' , o nhmm hnt?_-
5 mnutes 10 401 Please call Denzil Léwrence”  basement, eic. Derzd Lawrence” 878-8101 - : m"M"m . qw C Wﬂ
A78-8101 $378.800 N 32 Low" 8788101

25 ACRES OF MAPLE . ZONED INDUSTRIAL EXCELLENT STARTER HOMES:

: 1440 Centre Rd., Carifle. 3 bdrm.

2l3 Acms IE 5239, »  detached features lﬂmfllﬂ D.R..

Brick bungalow! inlgw suite, uaeg newer oak kitchen! man floor n.n:z
oed

' Pr
nt residence and/or DuUsSINess Helen room, garage and central ax
acres of Niagara Escarpment Hercy” 678-8101 37 please ot $139,000 28

hardwood foreyy, Either a 9 rm 70 DANVILLE AVE.., ACTON

sidespiit with pogl and heated |NDUSTRIAL 3,3 KERES 3 bacroom k. detacred tackng ortd +
shop $539,000. pr a pro: $675,000 open space. Upgraced top to bottom,,

10 rm y .- and features a finshed recreation room
fessionally tandscaped 10 ¢ 6.000 sq. #. bldg., carelaker s . sozy frepiace and walkout 10 el

5lgfey. Both.very private and 5 home, parking. Located on Major yarg. Asking $154,900. Call me 10 view Swe reshingied 91 Grege _ ‘
mins. from 401. Ed or Norma ‘nighway. Helen Hargy” 878-8101 either of these lovely homes. Bard oo ‘vard decked Call now # won't last long Listed $164, :;-.lxu- Rameden
Proveay” 878-8101. 38 Lafeche’ 878-8101. 40 41$136.900 Lawrie Gven" 708101 41  878-8101 boryour nepecton. @8

: 5
HOME AND TROUT FARM
$524.000. -
3 bdrm., 2 yr. olg raised
bungalow on 9.6 acres + 2

COMMUMICATE WITH NATURE
10 acres of mature Tees 10 compliment e
- $274.900. : Viceroy home with & wrap-
Than this 4 bamm. o bick exscutive home. Sround tied deck. Tastefully decorated This unique 2
Festoes nciude man foor femdy and Bundry m“ﬂ'hhlﬁ'ﬂ slegant byt
wome. e entrance Oyer secarate O R wah dreng oome man foor tamiy area farmdy m_ﬂ““
Franch doors. fn basement with 2nd F P ber ;, heart of P home
and 2 pos. bath, oent. e and vac. Call ““miﬂn' 8101.




